
Coaches:

Ray Lasky, Head Coach Susquehanna Valley
(B) V Bowling

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION DEPARTURE TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Nov 23, 2019 Sat

Regular
Season (STAC
Classic
Tournament)

Binghamton,
Johnson City,
Maine-Endwell,
Owego Apalachin,
Chenango Valley,
Norwich, Windsor
@ Union-Endicott

12:30
PM

3:00
PM

Midway
Lanes

Departure Point:
Athletic Wing
Departure Time:
11:30 AM
Return Date:
Return Time: 4:30
PM

L

Dec 4, 2019 Wed
Regular
Season 
5-0 W

@ Chenango
Valley

3:40
PM

5:40
PM

Ripic
Lanes L

Dec 9, 2019 Mon
Regular
Season 
5-0 W

Chenango Forks 3:40
PM

5:40
PM

Sunset
Lanes L

Dec 16, 2019 Mon
Regular
Season 
5 W

TBD 3:40
PM

5:40
PM

Sunset
Lanes L

Dec 18, 2019 Wed
Regular
Season 
4-1 W

@ Norwich 3:30
PM

5:40
PM

Lake St.
Lanes
New
Berlin NY

Class
Dismissal:
2:00 PM

Departure Point:
Athletic Wing
Departure Time:
2:15 PM
Return Date:
Return Time: 7:00
PM

L

Jan 6, 2020 Mon
Regular
Season 
5-0 W

Windsor 3:40
PM

5:40
PM

Sunset
Lanes L

Jan 8, 2020 Wed
Regular
Season 
5-0 W

Chenango Valley 3:40
PM

5:40
PM

Sunset
Lanes L

Jan 11, 2020 Sat

Regular
Season (STAC
Mid-Season
Tournament)

Binghamton,
Corning-Painted
Post, Elmira,
Horseheads,
Johnson City,
Maine-Endwell,
Owego Apalachin,
Chenango Valley,
Norwich, Windsor
@ Union-Endicott

12:30
PM

3:00
PM

Midway
Lanes

Departure Point:
Athletic Wing
Departure Time:
11:15 AM
Return Date:
Return Time: 5:00
PM

L

Jan 13, 2020 Mon
Regular
Season 
5-0 W

@ Chenango
Forks

3:40
PM

5:40
PM

Sunset
Lanes L

Jan 15, 2020 Wed
Regular
Season 
5-0 W

Norwich 3:40
PM

5:40
PM

Sunset
Lanes L

Jan 21, 2020 Tue

Regular
Season (Game
) 
5-0 W

Afton
(Afton/Harpursville)

3:45
PM

5:45
PM

Sunset
Lanes L

Jan 23, 2020 Thu Scrimmage @ Maine-Endwell 3:00
PM

Ideal
Lanes L

Jan 29, 2020 Wed
Regular
Season 
5 W

@ TBD 3:40
PM

5:40
PM TBD

Class
Dismissal:
1:45 PM

Departure Point:
Athletic Wing
Departure Time:
2:00 PM
Return Date:
Return Time: 8:00
PM

L



Feb 5, 2020 Wed
Regular
Season 
5-0 W

@ Windsor 3:40
PM

5:40
PM TBD L

Feb 10, 2020 Mon
Post-Season
(STAC
Championship)

Binghamton,
Corning-Painted
Post, Horseheads,
Johnson City,
Maine-Endwell,
Owego Apalachin,
Chenango Valley,
Norwich, Windsor
@ Union-Endicott

3:00
PM

5:30
PM

Midway
Lanes

Class
Dismissal:
1:45 PM

Departure Point:
Athletic Wing
Departure Time:
2:00 PM
Return Date:
Return Time: 8:00
PM

L

Feb 15, 2020 Sat

Post-Season
(A-D Boys
Sectional
Bowling
Tournament
@Midway
Lanes)

@ TBD 9:00
AM

6:00
PM

Midway
Lanes

Departure Point:
Athletic Wing
Departure Time:
7:30 AM
Return Date:
Return Time: 3:00
PM

L

Feb 18, 2020 Tue

Post-Season
(Section 4
Bowling
Tournament)

@ TBD 3:00
PM

6:00
PM

Midway
Lanes
Bowling
Alley

Departure Point:
Athletic Wing
Departure Time:
2:00 PM
Return Date:
Return Time: 6:30
PM

NL
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